
League Team Coach First Name Coach Last Name Email Phone

Austintown Austintown Eric Diefenderfer 330-506-5743

Austintown Girard Mike Cardiero 330-979-3127

Austintown Howland Greg Mock 330-240-3757

Austintown Hubbard Justin Wess 330-207-7770

Austintown Jackson Milton Jimmy Hambrick 330-727-3922

Austintown Kent Chris Dunfee 330-565-7941

Austintown Rootstown Garrett Linton 330-931-6851

Austintown West Branch Jeff Benner 234-320-1807

Copley Chippewa Tavis Adams tavisadams@yahoo.com

Copley Cloverleaf Brian Bammerlin Bigbucksfan202@yahoo.com

Copley Copley Larry Grimes matrixhousing10@yahoo.com

Copley Highland Jim Scavuzzo scavuzzoj@ecg-inc.com

Copley Medina Josh Yetzer Medinayouthwrestling@gmail.coCmopley

Copley Norton Louis Ule louis.ule@gmail.com

Copley Revere Matt Zelinski revereyouthwrestling@gmail.comCopley

Copley Tallmadge Brian Baker beb9913@yahoo.com

Copley Wadsworth John Gramuglia jgramuglia@wadsworthschools.Corogpley

Coventry  Ellet

Coventry  Field

Coventry Kenmore 

Dover Claymont Bub Wallace  littlepinstripes@gmail.com

Dover Dover Brian Bullock  bullockb@dovertornadoes.com

Dover Indian Valley Nick Swaldo nicholas.swaldo@ivschools.org

Dover Malvern Keith Saunier  k.saunier@hotmail.com

Dover New Philadelphia Joe Seldenright  jselden1@kent.edu

Dover Sandy Valley Greg Donahue  g.donahue@svlocal.org

Firestone Barberton (P)

Firestone Barberton (w)

Firestone Buchtel

Firestone Cuyahoga Falls

Firestone Disciples Wrestling

Firestone Firestone

Firestone Mogador

Firestone Springfield

Firestone Stow

Firestone Woodridge

GlenOak Canton City Joe Medal josephmedal@rocketmail.com

GlenOak Canton South John Manzonie jmanzonie@blueracermidstream.com
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GlenOak Carrollton Joseph McGee joseph.mcgee@carrolltonschools.org

GlenOak Fairless Adam Bucher ABucher8323@yahoo.com

GlenOak GlenOak Brian Nestor briansfins@yahoo.com

GlenOak Jackson Chris DeDeshon cdeshon@icloud.com

GlenOak Lake Nick Porter nick01120@yahoo.com

GlenOak Louisville Chris McCauley cmccauley01@yahoo.com

GlenOak Massillon Craig Wuske Cwuske@foundationwellness.com

GlenOak Minerva Neil Cowden nac305rm@aol.com

GlenOak North Canton Lambros Paxos lppaxos@yahoo.com

GlenOak Tusky Valley Cade Adams  cadeadams6@gmail.com

Mid-Ohio Ashland Nathan Godsey NVGODSEY@GMAIL.COM

Mid-Ohio Ashland Crestview Tim Kuhn kuhn.timothy@crestviewschools.net

Mid-Ohio Black River Blake Owen owenblk2@aol.com

Mid-Ohio Dalton Mark Siders msiders@zoominternet.net

Mid-Ohio GALION BRENT TYRELL tyrrell.brent@galionschools.org

Mid-Ohio Jeromesville Hillsdale Cody Myers cnamyers0719@outlook.com

Mid-Ohio Loudonville David Denslow Denslow@gci.net

Mid-Ohio Mansfield Madison Bryan Mosier madisonwrestling@yahoo.com

Mid-Ohio Norwayne Aaron Beccerra BECERRAAARON1@GMAIL.COM

Mid-Ohio Ontario Wes Turnbaugh wturnbaugh@amcreteohio.com

Mid-Ohio Orrville Bill Thistlethwaite bthistlethwaite@oabgc.org

Mid-Ohio Rittman Bob Shows rshows@rittman.com

Mid-Ohio Smithville Steve Burton sburtoncps@yahoo.com

Mid-Ohio Triway Chris Perettie lilmtbl@aol.com

Mid-Ohio Waynedale Jessie Kidd jessiekidd36@gmail.com

Mid-Ohio West Holmes Jarrett Mathie jarret_mathie@yahoo.com

Mid-Ohio Wooster Casey Cicconetti casey.cicconetti@nm.com

Newcomerstown Cambridge John Coleman j3coleman@hotmail.com

Newcomerstown Coshocton Sean Collins sean.collins@coshoctoNnecwitcyosmcherosotolsw.cnom

Newcomerstown Garaway Ryan Tetreault Monarrch@icloud.co

Newcomerstown Newcomerstown Allen Hayhurst Alhayhurst2445@gmail.com

Newcomerstown Ridgewood Kyle Bethal kylebethel1998@gmail.com

Newcomerstown Riverview Deven Klein

North Olmsted Avon Lake Ryan McDavid Cryan5246@yahoo.com

North Olmsted Avon Lake Chris Conrad Cmconrad99@gmail.com

North Olmsted Bay Village Brian Todd Brian@westshorepropertiesllc.com 216-534-4475

North Olmsted Bay Village Paul O’Donoghue pjod@aol.com 216-272-6262

North Olmsted Berea-Midpark Steve Vaughn Svaughn007@gmail.com

North Olmsted Brecksville Kevin McPherson Kevin.m.mcpherson@nasa.gov 216-509-2155



North Olmsted Columbia Dominic Pizzuli Columbiayouthwrestlingclub@gmail.com

North Olmsted Columbia Vinnie Pizzuli Columbiayouthwrestlingclub@gmail.com

North Olmsted Lorain   (Brookside) Richard Worthy Rworthy67@gmail.com 440-370-0501

North Olmsted North Olmsted Ricky Kelly Rjk1123@live.com 440-915-3233

North Olmsted North Olmsted Chris Kelly Chris.k@1102@gmail.com 440-915-8920

North Olmsted North Olmsted Kerry McWoodson Kerry.mcwoodson@nocseagles.org 216-374-2341

North Olmsted North Olmsted Bill Hegyi ajdelecfit@aol.com 216-695-0544

North Olmsted North Ridgeville Joe McNamara nryouthwrestling@gmail.com 440-668-4627

North Olmsted Olmsted Falls Staci Workman Stacisimple@gmail.com 440-521-5235

North Olmsted Olmsted Falls Kelsey Atkins squirrelyvibes@gmail.com 330-321-7883

North Olmsted Parma Chris Furman Asudevil88@att.net

North Olmsted TNT Joe Novak Clevebrowns62680@att.net 216-262-6551

North Olmsted HC Avon Lake Mike Valerino alwcwebmaster@gmail.com 440-258-4052

North Olmsted HC Bay Village Brandon Todd Btodd201280@gmail.com 440-263-7574

North Olmsted HC Berea-Midpark Adam Carver Carvers5602@yahoo.com 440-865-7148

North Olmsted HC Brecksville Aaron Assad Beeswrestlingclub1@gmail.com 330-814-6986

North Olmsted HC Brunswick Greg Seigler gseigler@bcsoh.org 440-552-3755

North Olmsted HC Columbia Pat Pizzuli pizzulifamily@gmail.com 440-241-3451

North Olmsted HC Elyria Erik Burnett burnettErik@elyriaschools.org

North Olmsted HC Lorain   (Brookside) Dan Findley d_fin78@yahoo.com 

North Olmsted HC Normandy Tom Shirilla Trs1351@yahoo.com 216-469-7976

North Olmsted HC North Olmsted Cheron Kelly Northolmstedwrestling@live.com 440-623-5678

North Olmsted HC North Ridgeville Joel Melvin Joel.melvin518@gmail.com

North Olmsted HC North Royalton Joe Heiland Joeheiland@gmail.com 

North Olmsted HC Olmsted Falls Luke Workman Takedownteam14@gmail.com 440-865-6739

North Olmsted HC Parma Tyler Mozniak Parmawrestling16@aol.com

North Olmsted HC Strongsville Sean Spellacy seanspellacy@gmail.com 216-262-5785

North Olmsted HC TNT John Novak Jjn103@hotmail.com

Northcoast Geneva Jeremy Williams geneva.wrestling.club.oh@gmail.com 440-336-2332

Northcoast Lakeside Andrew Horvath andrew.horvath@aacs.net

Northcoast Madison Mike Kinkead madisonyouthwrestlers@gmail.com 440-361-9499

Northcoast Middlefield Cardinal Billie Warren billie@middlefieldohio.com 440-313-4868

Northcoast Pymatuning Valley Tim Goodman littlelakers@yahoo.com

Northeast Aurora Patty Garrett jawswrestlingclub@gmail.com 440-821-0269
Northeast Beachwood Ryan Peters rmp@beachwoodschools.org  216-533-8474
Northeast Crestwood Tim Sommers Timsommer34@gmail.com 330-569-8499
Northeast Cuyahoga Heights Drew Strahan cuyahogahtsyouthwrestling@gmail.com 216-816-4726
Northeast Garrettsville Matt Kaufman Kaufman02@ hotmail.com  330-208-3228
Northeast Kenston Jeff Varney vhate420@yahoo.com 440-668-9225



Northeast Mayfield Matt Deguyd mayfieldwrestling@gmail.com 440-476-8923
Northeast Solon Eric Brooks Solonwrestlingclub@gmail.com 216-287-7222
Northeast Streetsboro Jim Lovejoy  jlovejoy2201@yahoo.com  330-842-3598
Northeast Twinsburg Bobby Stuczinski Twinsburgyouthwrestling@yahoo.com 330-221-1148

Northwest Central Catholic Kevin Owens stace22a@aol.com

Northwest Green Barry Saley Barry_Saley@yahoo.com

Northwest Manchester Drew Maglio d7mags@gmail.com

Northwest Marlington Adam Mitchell Marlingtonyouthwrestling@gmail.com

Northwest Mass.Perry Tommie Genntin tjgenetin@yahoo.com

Northwest Northwest Justin Carter Jrclcarter@aol.com

Northwest Tuslaw Kevin Lawson Fiveoeater@ssnet.com

Ohio Valley BEAVER LOCAL DANNY HASSON dwhasson@yahoo.com

Ohio Valley CRESTVIEW LOCAL JESS MILHOAN jessomilhoan@yahoo.com

Ohio Valley East Palestine  Matt  Ayers 330-831-8002

Ohio Valley F45 Danny Barber Wrestleman8889@yahoo.com

Ohio Valley SOUTHERN LOCAL Robbie Marra (330) 402-3886

Ohio Valley Springfield Local ROCKY CALDWELL rockycaldwell73@gmail.com

Ohio Valley United Local Justin Mitchell

Ohio Valley WELLSVILLE CHARLES FISHER cwfisher2000@yahoo.com


